
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Marche en Famenne 13.10.2023

HQ Mot Bde

Arthur KRAUJA
Bn ChA
Course : H:07
Distance : 4300m
Time : 0:45:16 (10'32"/km)

4/19 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lory FAWAY 0:44:04
2. Lucas MESSORI 0:44:20
3. Théo BAETSLE 0:44:38

1. 130 00:08:24 405m 20'44"/km
2. 131 00:01:52 00:10:16 338m 5'31"/km
3. 132 00:02:06 00:12:22 189m 11'07"/km
4. 133 00:03:12 00:15:34 423m 7'34"/km
5. 134 00:03:23 00:18:57 449m 7'32"/km
6. 135 00:01:37 00:20:34 231m 7'00"/km
7. 136 00:03:55 00:24:29 277m 14'08"/km
8. 104 00:02:17 00:26:46 298m 7'40"/km
9. 137 00:07:43 00:34:29 401m 19'15"/km

10. 151 00:01:16 00:35:45 128m 9'54"/km
11. 101 00:04:19 00:40:04 453m 9'32"/km
12. 153 00:02:17 00:42:21 342m 6'41"/km
13. 149 00:02:27 00:44:48 301m 8'08"/km
14. 180 00:00:28 00:45:16 78m 5'59"/km
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